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CRNO.

202201310051
202202100001
202201310039
202202100002
202201310002
202202100003
202202100004
202201310033
202201310015
202201310069
202202100005
202201310011
202202100006
202202100007
202202100008
202202100009
202201310048
202202100010
202201310023
202201310075
202201310060
202202100011
202202100012
202201310029
202202100013
202202100014
202202100015
202201310063
202201310004
202202100016
202202100017
202201310037
202202100018
202202100019
202201310028
202201310076

Patient Name

HATHILA VRUTIKA
MEDHA SHARMA
SHALINI SAROHA
RADHIKA

SUNITA KUMARI
PRIYA KUMARI
KASHISH AZEEM
SURESH KUMAR
MONIKA KUMARI
MEHAK SHARMA
MONIKA

RADHIKA KUMARI
SUNITA KUMARI
VANSHIKA GUPTA
POOJA

MEHAK JUNEJA
NUPUR GUPTA
MOHIPAL SINGH
ROSHNI KUMARI
HARISH KUMAR
KUMARI PRATIKSHA
ANCHAL PATEL
SANJAY KUMAR
NAYAN GOEL
NAYAN KUMAR
NISHANT SIDDHU
ABHISHEK
ANKUSH KUMAR
SWAPNIL CHANDHA
PIYUSH

HATHILA VRUTIKA
MEHAK JUNEJA
PULKIT

KAMLIKA GUPTA
MOHIPAL SINGH KANWAR
BRIJHARI

OPPOSITE SARSOL FAL MANDI, G.T. ROAD , ALIGARH - 202001

Out Patient Report Departement Wise

From

Guardian Name

BHARATKUMAR
NARHARI KUMAR SHARMA
RAMHARI CHAND
MAHENDRA KUMAR
VANSHIKA KUMARI
HARENDRA KUMAR
ALAUDDIN AHMAD

OM PRKASH KUMAR
KESHAV KUMAR
NARHARI SHARMA
SURESH KUMAR
MAHENDRA KUMAR
LAKH MIR KUMAR
SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA
MANHARIJI

INDER JUNEJA
SUBHASH CHANDER GUPTA
SURESH KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR

VINIT KUMAR

KUNJ BIHARI TIWARI
VIJAY KUMAR PATEL
SHRIDWARIKA

ARUN GOEL

SURESH KUMAR
ASHOK SIDDHU
CHARAN

LOKESH KUMAR

G P CHANDHA
NIRBHEY KUMAR
BHARATKUMAR

INDER JUNEJA

SUNIL KUMAR

ROSHAN GUPTA
SHARAN SINGH KANWAR
KARAN KUMAR

10/02/2022
Age

58 Years
56 Years
59 Years
4 Years

32 Years
33 Years
55 Years
52 Years
29 Years
30 Years
29 Years
20 Years
21 Years
28 Years
25 Years
50 Years
40 Years
38 Years
34 Years
42 Years
52 Years
36 Years
29 Years
29 Years
36 Years
45 Years
20 Years
36 Years
36 Years
28 Years
58 Years
50 Years
35 Years
22 Years
38 Years
22 Years

To

Gender

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
Female
Female
Female
MALE
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
FEMALE
Female
MALE
MALE
Male
Female
Male
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
Male
MALE
Male
Male
FEMALE
Male
MALE
MALE
MALE
Female
MALE
Male

10/02/2022

Status Area

Old
New
Old
New
Old
New
New
Old
Old
Old
New
Old
New
New
New
New
Old
New
Old
Old
Old
New
New
Old
New
New
New
Old
Old
New
New
Old
New
New
Old
Old

MEHRAWAL
NAURANGABAD
KHAIR
SOOTMILL
BHIKAMPUR
LODHA
HEERPUR
SARSOL
CHIKAWATI
ALIGARH
BIJERA
GABHANA
BHIKAMPUR
SARSOL
KHYAMAI
BIJERA
SEMRA
KASGANJ
JALALI

RAM NAGAR
NAGLA KALAR
ELAMPUR
CHIKAWATI
KHYAMI
UDLA
SAMC
BAROLA
UDLA
CHIKAWATI
SARSOL
MEHRAWAL
BIJERA
BHIKAMPUR
LODHA
KASGANJ
ATROLI

SRI SATI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE && HOSPITAL

City

ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH

Department

SWASTHA VRITA & YAGO
KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
SHALAKYA

BAL ROGA

PANCHKARMA

SHALYA (SURGERY)
SHALYA (SURGERY)
SHALAKYA

PRASUTI & STRIROGA
PANCHKARMA

SHALAKYA

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
PRASUTI & STRIROGA
PANCHKARMA

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
AGADTANTRA

SHALAKYA

SHALAKYA

PRASUTI & STRIROGA
SHALYA (SURGERY)
SWASTHA VRITA & YAGO
SWASTHA VRITA & YAGO
SWASTHA VRITA & YAGO
SHALYA (SURGERY)
PANCHKARMA

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
SWASTHA VRITA & YAGO
SHALYA (SURGERY)
SHALAKYA

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
AGADTANTRA

SWASTHA VRITA & YAGO
PRASUTI & STRIROGA
AGADTANTRA

SHALYA (SURGERY)

Diagnosis



37
38
39
40
41
2
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

202202100020
202201310017
202202100021
202202100022
202201310034
202202100023
202202100024
202202100025
202202100026
202201310005
202202100027
202202100028
202201310054
202202100029
202201310013
202202100030
202201310020
202201310024
202202100031
202201310097
202202100032
202202100033
202202100034
202202100035
202202100036
202201310043
202202100037
202201310062
202201310022
202202100038
202201310018
202202100039
202202100040
202202100041
202201310010
202201310021
202202100042
202201310027
202201310007
202202100043
202202100044
202202100045
202201310079
202201310009
202202100046
202202100047
202202100048
202202100049
202202100050

MEGHA VORA
SANSINGH
SHUBHAM KUMAR
SUNITA KUMARI
PRIYA SINGH
REKHA SINGH
ARADHNA

SNEHA

FUZAIL AKRAM
SURBHI SHARMA
NANCY

ROSHAN KUMAR
MOHIT SINGH
SAGAR KUMAR
SAMIYA DEVI
AWANISH BISHT
PRATEEKSHA KUMARI
MONALI DEVI
ENDRA PRASAD
SHWETA CHHAYA
HIMANSHI MALHOTRA
AISHA ABSAR
MANISH KUMAR
BRIJHARI

SUNITA KUMARI
NEHA BANSAL
PRIYA SINGH
NIDHI

SNEHA

NUPUR GUPTA
PANKAJ KUMAR
RISHBHAK GUPTA
TARUN KUMAR
SNEHA SUMAN
RINKI

GARIMA DHURVE
PRIYA SAH
MUNALAL

ANITA KUMARI
SONAM KUMARI
VIVEK GARG
SUMEET
PRASHANT PAINKRA
LOKHARI

VERMA KUMARI
PRIYA KUMARI
CHARAN KUMAR
GAJENDRA KUMAR
SAIRA BANO

RAKHARIBHAI VORA
MANOJ KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR
GOPAL KUMAR
SOMVEER SINGH
RAMA SINGH

LAL

RAM NIWAS SINGH
KHURSHEED AKRAM
ASHOK SHARMA
HARIKUMAR

BABLU KUMAR
BIMAL SINGH
HARENDRA KUMAR
RATAN LAL

BRIJ MOHAN SINGH
MOOL CHAND KUMAR
VISHNU KUMAR
HARSH KUMAR

V S CHHAYA

SANT MALHOTRA
ABSAR ALAM
RAMESH KUMAR
BHASJHA BHAI
KAMAL KUMAR
SUBHASH BANSAL
SOMVEER SINGH
VINOD KUMAR

RAM NIWAS SINGH
SUBHASH CHANDER GUPTA
JITENDRA KUMAR
JATINDER KUMAR GUPTA
MUKESH KUMAR
INDEET SINGH

GOKUL SINGH
GAJENDRA SINGH DHURVE
NAND KISHOR SAH
UMESH KUMAR
VISHNU KUMAR
AVERMA KUMAR SINGH
SANJAY GARG
DEEPAK

R S PAINKRA
PRAKASH CHAND
VERMA BRIJKISHOR
SHYAM KUMAR
RAMESH KUMAR
SANTOSH KUMAR
ABDUL WADUD

48 Years
29 Years
30 Years
36 Years
32 Years
52 Years
23 Years
23 Years
42 Years
29 Years
40 Years
24 Years
39 Years
34 Years
59 Years
36 Years
20 Years
29 Years
30 Years
27 Years
35 Years
20 Years
35 Years
22 Years
20 Years
24 Years
32 Years
46 Years
23 Years
40 Years
23 Years
26 Years
55 Years
59 Years
28 Years
19 Years
39 Years
22 Years
28 Years
66 Years
20 Years
25 Years
49 Years
86 Years
38 Years
28 Years
32 Years
58 Years
59 Years

FEMALE
MALE
Male
Female
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
Male
Male
Male
Female
MALE
Female
Female
Male
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
Male
MALE
Female
FEMALE
Female
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
Male
MALE
Male
FEMALE
Female
MALE
FEMALE
Male
Female
FEMALE
MALE
Male
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
Female
Male
Male
FEMALE

New
Old

New
New
Old

New
New

New
Old

New
Old

Old
New
Old
Old
New
Old
New
New

New
New
Old
New
Old
Old
New
Old

New
New
Old
Old
New
Old
Old
New

New
Old
Old
New
New

New
New

BHIKAMPUR
LODHA
SEMRA
CHIKAWATI
MEHRAWAL
KHAIR
INGLAS
ALIGARH
LAKHANPURA
SALARPUR
RAM NAGAR
LODHA
SOOTMILL
SEMRA
MELROSE
MELROSE
QUARSI
RAM NAGAR
UDLA
RAMBAGH COLONY
LODHA
KHAIR

SAI VIHAR
ATROLI
MEHRAWAL
SOOTMILL
MEHRAWAL
SARSOL
ALIGARH
SEMRA
BHANKARI
SAI VIHAR
KHAIR
MEHRAWAL
LODHA
MELROSE
BHANKARI
LODHA
JIVANGARH
CHUHARPUR
CHIKAWATI
KASGANJ
SAI VIHAR
KHYAMAI
BHANKARI
SARSOL
ELAMPUR
JAIGANJ
KHYAMAI

ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH

SHALAKYA

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
SHALYA (SURGERY)
AGADTANTRA
PANCHKARMA
PANCHKARMA

SHALYA (SURGERY)
PRASUTI & STRIROGA
PANCHKARMA
AGADTANTRA
AGADTANTRA

SHALAKYA

SWASTHA VRITA & YAGO
KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
SWASTHA VRITA & YAGO
PANCHKARMA

PRASUTI & STRIROGA
PANCHKARMA

SHALYA (SURGERY)
AGADTANTRA

SHALYA (SURGERY)
SWASTHA VRITA & YAGO
SHALYA (SURGERY)

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
AGADTANTRA

SHALAKYA

PANCHKARMA

SHALYA (SURGERY)

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
AGADTANTRA
PANCHKARMA
AGADTANTRA
PANCHKARMA

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
SWASTHA VRITA & YAGO
KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
AGADTANTRA

SHALYA (SURGERY)
SHALAKYA

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
AGADTANTRA

SHALAKYA

SHALAKYA

PRASUTI & STRIROGA
KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
SHALAKYA

SWASTHA VRITA & YAGO



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

202201310066
202201310045
202201310008
202201310019
202201310041
202202100051
202202100052
202201310001
202202100053
202202100054
202201310032
202202100055
202202100056
202202100057
202201310030
202202100058
202202100059
202201310003
202202100060
202202100061
202201310094
202202100062
202201310058
202202100063
202201310026
202201310049
202202100064
202201310016
202201310012
202201310014
202202100065

JASMEET KAUR
VARSHA SINHA
MADHURI KUMARI
JATIN KUMAR
SAVALIA NIRAV
TANAYA
KHILHARIWARI
SRISHTY THAKUR
PREM SUMAN SINHA
PRAVEEN TIWARI
LALITA NIRALA
SURAJ KUMAR
MOHAN KUMAR
LOKESH KUMAR
RAVIN SAI
ADITYA KUMAR
JIKSHA

SATISH

SHWETA CHHAYA
JYOTI

SARF AHMAD
ANJALI KURREY
SHALINI KUMARI
BHIM KUMAR
POOJA SHUKLA
VIKASH PATEL
AYSHA

TANUJA SHARMA
AISHVARYA SHARMA
LAXMAN VARMA
AHMAD

Total New

GURDEEP SINGH

ATMA RAM SINHA
PRAMOD KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR

LALJIBHAI

BHUPENDRA KUMAR
BVRAT

SHARVAN KUMAR THAKUR
GANHARI RAM SINHA
KAPILMUNI TIWARI
JEETRAM NIRALA

MOHAN KUMAR

GOPAL KUMAR

MUKESH KUMAR

SUNDAR SAI

RAMAN KUMAR

NAFE SINGH

NARENDRA KUMAR

V S CHHAYA

OMENDRA SINGH

TOFFIQ AHMAD

ARVIND KURREY

SATISH CHAND

BISHNU YADAV

KHARIAV PRASAD SHUKLA
BHARATBHAI PATEL

SUNIL SHARMA

RAMHARI CHANDRA SHARMA
GYANHARI CHANDRA SHARMA
JITENDRA VARMA
MOHAMMAD

65

31 Years
20 Years
35 Years
31 Years
35 Years
32 Years
28 Years
36 Years
36 Years
62 Years
23 Years
27 Years
52 Years
24 Years
38 Years
36 Years
62 Years
6 Years

27 Years
38 Years
50 Years
26 Years
36 Years
51 Years
59 Years
21 Years
62 Years
26 Years
41 Years
52 Years
18 Years

FEMALE
Female
Female
Male
MALE
Female
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
Male
Male
Male
MALE
Male
MALE
Male
FEMALE
Female
MALE
FEMALE
Female
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
Female
FEMALE
MALE
Male
Male

Old
Old
Old
Old
Old
New
New
Old
New
New
Old
New
New

Old
New

Old
New

Old
New
Old
New
Old
Old
New
Old
Old
Old
New

CHIRKULA
SEMRA

SAI VIHAR
HARDASPUR
INGLAS
KASGANIJ
KHYAMAI
BARAI
ELAMPUR
SIKHARAN
NAGLA MURARI
RAM NAGAR
JALALPUR
BANNA DEVI
SARSOL
SOOTMILL
NAGARIA
LODHA
RAMBAGH COLONY
SHIKOHABAD ROAD
SAI VIHAR
SARSOL
BANNA DEVI
JAIGANJ
KHAIR
ATROLI
BHIKAMPUR
BAROLA
KHAIR
SARSOL
MEHRAWAL

Total Old

ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ETAH

ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH

51

SHALYA (SURGERY)
SHALAKYA

PRASUTI & STRIROGA
AGADTANTRA

SWASTHA VRITA & YAGO
SHALAKYA

AGADTANTRA

SHALYA (SURGERY)
SWASTHA VRITA & YAGO
SHALAKYA

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
SHALAKYA

SHALAKYA

AGADTANTRA

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
SHALYA (SURGERY)
SHALYA (SURGERY)

BAL ROGA

SHALYA (SURGERY)
PRASUTI & STRIROGA
SHALYA (SURGERY)
PRASUTI & STRIROGA
SHALYA (SURGERY)
SHALYA (SURGERY)
PANCHKARMA
PANCHKARMA
PANCHKARMA

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
SHALYA (SURGERY)

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
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